
            Best Western Royal Plaza Hotel & Trade Center, Marlborough
7:00am

7:30am                              Continental Breakfast - with the Sponsors
Cost is included with course registration Salon BC

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm Lunch Buffet - with the Sponsors
Cost is included with course registration

1:00pm                           Salon BC

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm                          Networking Reception - Buffet Dinner, Cash Bar
Cost is included with course registration

6:30pm                      Salon BC

7:00pm

1 hour course - technical credit  
7:30pm                        Salon D

LSPA Environmental Symposium 2023 - April 4, 2023

Remediation of PFAS in Soil and 
Groundwater

Solute Transport Modeling for the 
Environmental Professional

2 hour course - technical credit  2 hour course - technical credit 

Track 2 - Salon DTrack 1 - Salon A

Resilient Remediation:  Addressing 
Climate Change and Greener Cleanups 

in Waste Site Response Actions
4 hour course - technical credit 

Incident Command: What Environmental Professionals Need to Know 

Brownfields and Environmental 
Justice, Guidance and Progress 1.5 hour course - DEP credit  

EPA’s New DRGP 

Track 1 - Salon A

Track 2 - Salon D Track 1 - Salon A

2 hour course - DEP credit 
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