LSPA Environmental Symposium 2023 - April 4, 2023 Best Western Royal Plaza Hotel & Trade Center, Marlborough

7:00am		
7:30am	Continental Breakfast - with the Sponsors	
8:00am	Track 1 - Salon A	vith course registration Salon BC
8:30am		ENVIRONMENTAL
9:00am	Resilient Remediation: Addressing	SYMPOSIUM
9:30am	Climate Change and Greener Cleanups in Waste Site Response Actions	2023
10:00am	4 hour course - technical credit	N Constant of the second se
10:30am		assess. advise.
11:00am		restore.
11:30am		Association
12:00pm		
12:30pm	Lunch Buffet - with the Sponsors	
1:00pm	Cost is included with course registration Salon BC	
1:30pm	Track 1 - Salon A	Track 2 - Salon D
2:00pm	Solute Transport Modeling for the Environmental Professional	Remediation of PFAS in Soil and Groundwater
2:30pm	2 hour course - technical credit	2 hour course - technical credit
3:00pm		
3:30pm	Track 1 - Salon A	Track 2 - Salon D
4:00pm	Brownfields and Environmental	EPA's New DRGP
4:30pm	Justice, Guidance and Progress 2 hour course - DEP credit	1.5 hour course - DEP credit
5:00pm		
5:30pm		
6:00pm	Networking Reception - Buffet Dinner, Cash Bar Cost is included with course registration	
6:30pm	Salon BC	
7:00pm	Incident Command: What Environmental Professionals Need to Know	
7:30pm	1 hour course - technical credit Salon D	